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Top 100 Boys

Avila Eric Bonita Vista

Vargas Alejandro Vista

Anzures Marco Saint Agustine
Tulley-Doyle  Colton Rancho Bernardo
DARGITZ CARL RANCHO BERNARDO
Suarez Kyle Saint Agustine
Haywas Adrian El Camino

Paris Zachary Torrey Pines

Melton Sam Barstow

Jett Austin Bonita Vista

Murphy Stuart Barstow

Hasvold Bret Fallbrook

St.Laurent Michael El Camino

Perez Carlos Barstow

Gordon Chris Sultana HS
Lloyd-Smith Gregor Torrey Pines

Charles Vince Norwalk High School
Sheehan Patrick San Pasqual

Walters Brett Sultana HS

Osborne Josh El Camino

Manley Dean Ramona HS

Romo Jesus Guajome Park Academy

WERTNER JAKE RANCHO BERNARDO
Acosta Josh Paloma Valley
Baird Ryan San Pasqual
Corson Tristan Ramona HS
Granata Vinnie Fallbrook

Seat Mathew Bonita Vista
Withall Ryan Carlsbad

Medina Edgar Castle Park

Van Duzer Todd Fallbrook

Close Chris Bonita Vista
Gallagher Kyle Sultana HS
Hamilton Tom La Costa Canyon
Decastro Steven West Torrance (A)
Garcia Daniel Bonita Vista
Weston David San Pasqual
Whitfield Forrest Fallbrook
Hernandez David El Camino

Wright Josh Wilson - LB
Smith Josh Fallbrook
St.Laurent Samuel El Camino

Vega Hector Norwalk High School
O'Brien Conor Torrey Pines
Villalobos Valente Vista

Hodges Joshua Sultana HS
Densmore Robert Barstow

Smith James Ramona HS
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0:15:38
0:16:03
0:16:04
0:16:05
0:16:07
0:16:12
0:16:13
0:16:13
0:16:16
0:16:17
0:16:24
0:16:25
0:16:26
0:16:31
0:16:32
0:16:37
0:16:37
0:16:38
0:16:40
0:16:42
0:16:42
0:16:45
0:16:47
0:16:48
0:16:50
0:16:50
0:16:52
0:16:53
0:16:53
0:16:55
0:16:55
0:16:56
0:16:58
0:16:58
0:16:58
0:17:00
0:17:01
0:17:02
0:17:03
0:17:03
0:17:04
0:17:05
0:17:07
0:17:12
0:17:13
0:17:13
0:17:18
0:17:18



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Aranda Joseph
Sloan Noah
Mahnken Kyle
Mundae Rus
Hines Ty
llilingworth Daniel
Upham Ryan
Cairo Tony
Payne Brandon
PROEHL SEAN
Casper Zach
Hasvold Ryan
Sanchez Antonio
Solis Anthony
White Garret
Ledezma Eli
TSENG ALEX
Chavez Isaac
Upham Steven
Cannata-Bowma Nicholas

NAZARAIN  AVO

Densmore Travis
Cavanaugh Tommy
Diven Dustin
Van Dyke Matt
Chatta Sachin
FLOOD DREW
Brewer CJ
FENLASON  JARED
O'Brien Jesse
Curran Doug
Picado Wilgen
Groom Derek
Craig Aaron
Arce Steven
Korenic Cale
Yerkes Jordan
Melendez Erik
Johnson Kyle
CASTRO LOUIS
HOLEWINSKI BRYCE
Williams Brandon
Slack David
Moreno Giovani
Hoover Aaron
Neth David
Dominguez Raymond
Rodriguez Edwin
Mahon John
Smith Joel
Barba lan

Norwalk High School
Julian

Wilson - LB

San Pasqual

San Pasqual

Torrey Pines

Sultana HS

Wilson - LB

Saint Agustine
RANCHO BERNARDO
Barstow

Fallbrook

Oceanside

Barstow

Sultana HS

Castle Park

WEST TORRANCE "A"
Barstow

Sultana HS

Sacred Heart Cathedral
WEST TORRANCE "A"
Barstow

San Pasqual

Ramona HS

Vista

Norwalk High School
RANCHO BERNARDO
Wilson - LB

RANCHO BERNARDO
San Pasqual

Wilson - LB

Norwalk High School
Bonita Vista

Barstow

Sacred Heart Cathedral
Escondido

HORIZON

Sultana

Carlsbad

WEST TORRANCE "A"
RANCHO BERNARDO
Escondido

Vista

Ramona HS

The Carlisle School
Julian

Paloma Valley

Wilson - LB

Escondido

Claremont

Barstow
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0:17:20
0:17:22
0:17:23
0:17:25
0:17:26
0:17:26
0:17:28
0:17:28
0:17:29
0:17:31
0:17:32
0:17:32
0:17:35
0:17:37
0:17:38
0:17:39
0:17:39
0:17:40
0:17:41
0:17:41
0:17:43
0:17:44
0:17:45
0:17:46
0:17:46
0:17:49
0:17:50
0:17:50
0:17:52
0:17:52
0:17:53
0:17:53
0:17:54
0:17:55
0:17:55
0:17:55
0:17:55
0:17:56
0:17:56
0:17:57
0:17:58
0:17:58
0:17:59
0:17:59
0:17:59
0:18:02
0:18:02
0:18:03
0:18:03
0:18:04
0:18:05



100 Brown Evan Ramona HS 2 0:18:05



DIVISION 1 BOYS TEAM STANDINGS

Bonita Vista

Rancho Bernardo

Sultana

El Camino
Fallbrook
Torrey Pines
Wilson LB

#1 #2

0:15:38
0:16:05
0:16:32
0:16:26
0:16:52
0:16:13
0:17:28

0:16:17
0:16:07
0:16:40
0:16:13
0:16:25
0:16:37
0:17:50

#3

0:16:56
0:16:47
0:17:13
0:16:42
0:16:55
0:17:26
0:17:03

DIVISION 2 BOYS TEAM STANDINGS

Barstow
San Pasqual
Ramona
Norwalk

Paloma Valley
Carlisle School

Sacred Heart
Claremont
Oceanside

#1 #2

0:16:16 0:16:24
0:17:52 0:16:38
0:16:50 0:16:42
0:16:37 0:17:07
0:16:48 0:18:02
0:17:59 0:18:10
0:17:41 0:18:16
0:18:14 0:18:04
0:17:35 0:18:08

#3

0:16:31
0:16:50
0:17:18
0:17:20
0:18:15
0:18:07
0:18:23
0:19:48
0:18:34

#4

0:16:53
0:17:52
0:16:58
0:17:03
0:17:02
0:17:12
0:17:23

#4

0:17:18
0:17:01
0:17:59
0:17:49
0:18:28
0:18:23
0:18:43
0:19:12
0:19:14

#5

0:17:00
0:17:58
0:17:28
0:17:05
0:17:04
0:18:39
0:18:03

#5

0:17:44
0:17:25
0:18:05
0:17:53
0:18:46
0:18:25
0:20:21
0:19:47
0:19:25

#6

0:17:54
0:17:31
0:17:38
0:18:07
0:17:32
0:18:45
0:17:53

#6

0:17:37
0:17:26
0:17:46
0:18:12
0:18:42
0:18:20
0:17:55
0:19:12
0:20:05

#7 TEAM

0:18:07 1:58:45
0:17:50 2:00:10
0:17:41 2:00:10
0:18:35 2:00:11
0:19:00 2:00:50
0:18:54 2:03:46
0:18:17 2:03:57

#7 TEAM

0:17:40 1:59:30
0:17:45 2:00:57
0:18:47 2:03:27
0:18:40 2:03:38
0:18:57 2:07:58
0:18:56 2:08:20
0:19:10 2:10:29
0:19:18 2:13:35
0:20:49 2:13:50

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place



RACE 2 -
#1 Varsity Boys

PLACE LAST
1 Avila
2 Vargas
3 Anzures
4
5 Paris
6 Melton
7 St.Laurent
8 Gordon
9 Charles
10 Romo
11  Acosta
12 Corson
13  Granata
14  Withall
15  Hamilton
16 Decastro
17  Sloan
18 Cairo
19  Sanchez
20  Cannata-Bowman
21 O'Brien
22  Yerkes
23 Hoover
24 Moreno
25  Sandberg

FIRST
Eric
Alejandro
Marco
Colton
Zachary
Sam
Michael
Chris
Vince
Jesus
Josh
Tristan
Vinnie
Ryan
Tom
Steven
Noah
Tony
Antonio
Nicholas
Jesse
Jordan
Aaron
Pierre
Robert

SCHOOL
Bonita Vista
Vista
Saint Agustine
Rancho Bernardo
Torrey Pines
Barstow
ElI Camino
Sultana HS
Norwalk High School
Guajome Park Academy
Paloma Valley
Ramona HS
Fallbrook
Carlsbad
La Costa Canyon
West Torrance (A)
Julian
Wilson - LB
Oceanside
Sacred Heart Cathedral
San Pasqual
HORIZON
The Carlisle School
Claremont
Temescal Canyon

adidas Southern California Invitational

Guajome Regional Park, Oceanside, California
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Saturday, October 16, 2004



RACE 4 -
#2 Varsity Boys

PLACE LAST
1 DARGITZ
2 Suarez
3 Haywas
4 Jett
5 Murphy
6 Hasvold
7 Lloyd-Smith
8 Sheehan
9 Walters

10 Manley
11 Vega

12 TSENG
13 Van Dyke
14 Brewer
15 Johnson
16 Williams
17 Dominguez
18 Smith

19 Rubio

20 Cardenas
21 Goeringer
22 Wicklund
23 Skelly

24 Ramirez
25 Taylor

26 Brown

FIRST
CARL
Kyle
Adrian
Austin
Stuart
Bret
Gregor
Patrick
Brett
Dean
Hector
ALEX
Matt
CJ
Kyle
Brandon
Raymond
Joel
Jose
Jesus
Conrad
Ethan
Shane
Marco
Jacob
Damien

SCHOOL
RANCHO BERNARDO
Saint Agustine
El Camino
Bonita Vista
Barstow
Fallbrook
Torrey Pines
San Pasqual
Sultana HS
Ramona HS
Norwalk High School
WEST TORRANCE "A"
Vista
Wilson - LB
Carlsbad
Escondido
Paloma Valley
Claremont
Coachella Valley
Oceanside
The Carlisle School
Sacred Heart Cathedral
La Costa Canyon
Guajome Park Academy
Temescal Canyon
HORIZON

adidas Southern California Invitational
Guajome Regional Park, Oceanside, California

Saturday, October 16, 2004

TIME
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0:16:07
0:16:12
0:16:13
0:16:17
0:16:24
0:16:25
0:16:37
0:16:38
0:16:40
0:16:42
0:17:07
0:17:39
0:17:46
0:17:50
0:17:56
0:17:58
0:18:02
0:18:04
0:18:07
0:18:08
0:18:10
0:18:16
0:18:31
0:19:05
0:19:54
0:22:03



RACE 6 -
#3 Varsity Boys

PLACE LAST FIRST

1 Perez Carlos

2 Osborne Josh

3 WERTNER JAKE

4 Baird Ryan

5 Van Duzer Todd

6 Close Chris

7 Wright Josh

8 Hodges Joshua
9 Smith James
10 Aranda Joseph
11 lilingworth Daniel
12 Payne Brandon
13 CASTRO LOUIS
14 Neth David
15 Sherod Bill
16 Reyes Jesus
17 Lopez Rene
18 Lopez Mike
19 Juntado Jonathan
20 Enriquez Miquel
21 Rodriguez Luis
22 Schwerdtferger Spencer
23 Armenta Ishamel
24 Wu Wayne
25 Sanchez Mike

SCHOOL
Barstow
El Camino
RANCHO BERNARDO
San Pasqual
Fallbrook
Bonita Vista
Wilson - LB
Sultana HS
Ramona HS
Norwalk High School
Torrey Pines
Saint Agustine
WEST TORRANCE "A"
Julian
The Carlisle School
Escondido
Paloma Valley
Westview
Sacred Heart Cathedral
Oceanside
Coachella Valley
Carlsbhad
Guajome Park Academy
Claremont
Temescal Canyon

adidas Southern California Invitational

Guajome Regional Park, Oceanside, California
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Saturday, October 16, 2004



RACE 8 -
#4-5 Varsity Boys

PLACE LAST
1 Seat
2 Medina
3 Gallagher
4 Garcia
5 Weston
6 Whitfield
7 Hernandez
8 Smith
9 St.Laurent
10 O'Brien
11 Villalobos
12 Densmore
13 Mahnken
14 Mundae
15 Upham
16 Ledezma
17 NAZARAIN
18 Densmore
19 Chatta
20 FENLASON
21 Picado
22 Korenic
23 HOLEWINSKI
24 Moreno
25 Rodriguez
26 Mahon
27 Brown
28 ENOMOTO
29 Hurston
30 Doll
31 Knowles
32 Hoffman
33 Leiva
34 Black
35 Galarza
36 HUFFMAN
37 Shepherd
38 Pease
39 Cook
40 Manji
41 KESWANI
42 Vettel
43 Wakabayashi
44 Yurkas
45 Quinonez
46 Martinez
47 Soto
48 Walters
49 Arroyo-Avilla

FIRST
Mathew
Edgar
Kyle
Daniel
David
Forrest
David
Josh
Samuel
Conor
Valente
Robert
Kyle
Rus
Ryan
Eli
AVO
Travis
Sachin
JARED
Wilgen
Cale
BRYCE
Giovani
Edwin
John
Evan
RIO
Kyle
Bill
Ryan
Clay
Nahun
Timothy
Orlando
SCOTT
Jack
James
Evan
Aaron
NIRAT
Matt
Ken
Steven
Alfredo
Neri
Alonso
Dana
lan

SCHOOL
Bonita Vista
Castle Park
Sultana HS
Bonita Vista
San Pasqual
Fallbrook
El Camino
Fallbrook
El Camino
Torrey Pines
Vista
Barstow
Wilson - LB
San Pasqual
Sultana HS
Castle Park
WEST TORRANCE "A"
Barstow
Norwalk High School
RANCHO BERNARDO
Norwalk High School
Escondido
RANCHO BERNARDO
Ramona HS
Wilson - LB
Escondido
Ramona HS
WEST TORRANCE "A"
The Carlisle School
The Carlisle School
Westview
Paloma Valley
Hoover
Torrey Pines
Coachella Valley
WEST TORRANCE "B"
Sacred Heart Cathedral
Carlsbad
Paloma Valley
La Costa Canyon
WEST TORRANCE "B"
Carlsbad
Westview
Claremont
Hoover
Oceanside
Oceanside
La Costa Canyon
Guajome Park Academy

adidas Southern California Invitational
Guajome Regional Park, Oceanside, California

Saturday, October 16, 2004

TIME

)
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0:16:53
0:16:55
0:16:58
0:17:00
0:17:01
0:17:02
0:17:03
0:17:04
0:17:05
0:17:12
0:17:13
0:17:18
0:17:23
0:17:25
0:17:28
0:17:39
0:17:43
0:17:44
0:17:49
0:17:52
0:17:53
0:17:55
0:17:58
0:17:59
0:18:03
0:18:03
0:18:05
0:18:17
0:18:23
0:18:25
0:18:26
0:18:28
0:18:37
0:18:39
0:18:42
0:18:43
0:18:43
0:18:44
0:18:46
0:18:47
0:18:56
0:18:58
0:19:07
0:19:12
0:19:14
0:19:14
0:19:25
0:19:25
0:19:32



RACE 8 -

#4-5 Varsity Boys

50
51
52
53
54

Millier
Abantao
Anderson
Everett
Hernandez

Jackson
Justin
Jared
Devin
Anthony

Claremont

Sacred Heart Cathedral
Julian

Temescal Canyon
Temescal Canyon

adidas Southern California Invitational
Guajome Regional Park, Oceanside, California

P RPN

Saturday, October 16, 2004

0:19:47
0:20:21
0:20:40
0:21:13
0:22:41



RACE 10 -
#6-7 Varsity Boys

adidas Southern California Invitational
Guajome Regional Park, Oceanside, California
Saturday, October 16, 2004

PLACE LAST FIRST SCHOOL DIV. TIME
1 Hines Ty San Pasqual 2 0:17:26
2 PROEHL SEAN RANCHO BERNARDO 1 0:17:31
3 Hasvold Ryan Fallbrook 1 0:17:32
4 Solis Anthony Barstow 2 0:17:37
5 White Garret Sultana HS 1 0:17:38
6 Chavez Isaac Barstow 2 0:17:40
7 Upham Steven Sultana HS 1 0:17:41
8 Cavanaugh Tommy San Pasqual 2 0:17:45
9 Diven Dustin Ramona HS 2 0:17:46
10 FLOOD DREW RANCHO BERNARDO 1 0:17:50
11 Curran Doug Wilson - LB 1 0:17:53
12 Groom Derek Bonita Vista 1 0:17:54
13 Arce Steven Sacred Heart Cathedral 2 0:17:55
14 Slack David Vista 1 0:17:59
15 Silva Enrique Castle Park 2 0:18:06
16 Guzman Dean El Camino 1 0:18:07
17 Garcia David Bonita Vista 1 0:18:07
18 Irvin Derik Escondido 1 0:18:12
19 Romero David Norwalk High School 2 0:18:12
20 King Kyle Wilson - LB 1 0:18:17
21 Connolly Greg The Carlisle School 2 0:18:20
22 Pascual Jesus El Camino 1 0:18:35
23 Ledezma Samuel Castle Park 2 0:18:37
24 MCCARTY JOSH WEST TORRANCE "B" 1 0:18:39
25 Yang Robert Norwalk High School 2 0:18:40
26 Acuavera will Escondido 1 0:18:40
27 Garcia Jose Paloma Valley 2 0:18:42
28 Abdo Stephan Torrey Pines 1 0:18:45
29 Westphal Mason Ramona HS 2 0:18:47
30 Lane Brian Torrey Pines 1 0:18:54
31 Mueller Sam La Costa Canyon 1 0:18:55
32 Cherry Nick The Carlisle School 2 0:18:56
33 Sturgis Matthew Paloma Valley 2 0:18:57
34 Hardesty Luke Fallbrook 1 0:19:00
35 OSTRUM JEFF WEST TORRANCE "A" 1 0:19:02
36 Ling Joshua Sacred Heart Cathedral 2 0:19:10
37 Selters Clark Claremont 2 0:19:12
38 QUINTERO RYAN WEST TORRANCE "B" 2 0:19:17
39 Beck Daniel Claremont 2 0:19:18
40 Coogan Mitchell La Costa Canyon 1 0:19:20
41 Conway Patrick Westview 2 0:19:23
42 LE ANDY WEST TORRANCE "B" 1 0:19:36
43 Cuevas Oxylevy Oceanside 2 0:20:05
44 Lopez Cesar Coachella Valley 1 0:20:29
45 Gijon Jhonn Oceanside 2 0:20:49
46 Gonzalez Jesus Hoover 2 0:20:58
47 Andrade Bonifacio Coachella Valley 1 0:22:11



RACE 17 -

Division | JV Boys

PLACE
1
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LAST
Wessendorf
Eves
Cruz
Custer
Mclnerney
Orellana
Wilson
Willis
Jones
Wood
Huff
McKissick
Baca
Figge
Clemons
Zamudio
Medenicia
Rafiee
Martinez
Clark
Newman
Jepsen
Harrigan
Gutierrez
Levine
Gonzales
Poor
Eason
Patterson
Schalchlin
Marta
Kelleher
Bunts
York
Countryman
Jakobsen
Perry
Dworsky
Jercinovich
Grenda
Berwald
Le
Eggett
Torres
Shattuck
Korean
Letts
Cochran
Balha
Steffy
Brunswick
Wurzbach
Nweman
Thomason
Lamont
Brazier
Colegrove
Cabrera
Arredondo
Someck
Mulderig

FIRST
Michael
Tim
Jose
Isaac
Sean
Daniel
Zach
Ryan
Trinity
Sean
Brian
Russ
David
Erik
Scott
Danny
Vladimir
Adrian
Felix
Daniel
Sean
Erik
Patrick
Brett
Spencer
Edwin
Stephen
Trent
Christopher
Josh
Marcos
Jon
James
Tony
Trevor
Casper
Zach
Bryan
Kevin
Ryan
Max
John
Chris
Bobby
Charles
Nick
Sean
Andrew
Matt
Danny
Erik
Jeffery
Matt
Al
Sean
Colton
Cody
Chase
Manuel
Joshua
Sean

SCHOOL  DIV.

El Camino
Fallbrook
Vista

Vista

El Camino
Bonita Vista
El Camino
Torrey Pines
Escondido
Fallbrook
Torrey Pines
Fallbrook
Escondido
Patrick Henry
Escondido
Fallbrook
Patrick Henry
Patrick Henry
Patrick Henry
Carlsbad
Fallbrook

El Camino
Torrey Pines
Patrick Henry
Torrey Pines
El Camino
Vista

El Camino

El Camino

El Camino
Vista

Vista
Fallbrook
Escondido
Torrey Pines
Carlsbad
Patrick Henry
Torrey Pines
Fallbrook
Vista
Carlsbad
Patrick Henry
Patrick Henry
Bonita Vista
Fallbrook
Fallbrook
Carlsbad
Carlsbad

El Camino
Carlsbad
Bonita Vista
Torrey Pines
La Costa Canyon
Patrick Henry
Fallbrook

La Costa Canyon
Escondido
Patrick Henry
Coachella Valley
Torrey Pines
Patrick Henry
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TIME
0:18:14
0:18:15
0:18:35
0:18:38
0:18:42
0:18:43
0:18:44
0:18:57
0:18:59
0:19:01
0:19:05
0:19:07
0:19:09
0:19:13
0:19:14
0:19:20
0:19:21
0:19:24
0:19:25
0:19:26
0:19:27
0:19:29
0:19:37
0:19:37
0;19:38
0:19:40
0:19:40
0:19:41
0;19:41
0:19:46
0:19:47
0:19:47
0:19:51
0:19;53
0;19:54
0:19:54
0:20:08
0:20:19
0;20:21
0:20:22
0:20;29
0:20:31
0:20:32
0;20:35
0:20:36
0:20:45
0:20:47
0:20:48
0:20:50
0:20:53
0:20:58
0;20:58
0;20:59
0:21:09
0:21:11
0:21:12
0:21:12
0:21:14
0:21:14
0:21:15
0:21:18

adidas Southern California Invitational
Guajome Regional Park, Oceanside, California
Saturday, October 16, 2004

TEAM SCORES

Escondido 1:18:34 1st
CARLSBAD 1:20:55 2nd
El Camino 1:34:49 3rd
Fallbrook 1:35:10
Vista 1:36:27
Patrick Henry 1:37:00
Torry Pines 1:37:11



RACE 17 -

Division | JV Boys

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Hard
Briggs
Edmunds
Edwards
Perri
Winter
Hardesty
Urbano
Skousen
Carson
Bray

Glik
Everett
Cuadal
Boice
Sampinato
Sloan
Hoffman
Harley
Rathgeber
Bartch
Hill
Bradshaw
Carry
Brunswick

Matt
Trevor
Brent
Troy
Bryan
Nerel
Tate
Juan C
Collin
Justin
Alexander
Matt
Spencer
Kyle
Calvin
Kevin
Stuart
Zach
Caleb
Henry
Asher
Jesse
Cameron
Kevin
Nick

Patrick Henry
Carlsbad
Torrey Pines
La Costa Canyon
Fallbrook
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Coachella Valley
Torrey Pines
Torrey Pines
Torrey Pines
Carlsbad
Patrick Henry
Patrick Henry
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Patrick Henry
Patrick Henry
Patrick Henry
Patrick Henry
Fallbrook
Patrick Henry
Fallbrook
Patrick Henry
Bonita Vista
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0:21:18
0:21:21
0:21:33
0:21:40
0:21:55
0:22:07
0:22:07
0:22:11
0:22:11
0:22:16
0:22:16
0:22:21
0:22:22
0:22:25
0:22:30
0:22:34
0:22:45
0:23:05
0:23:07
0:23:14
0:23:34
0:23:43
0:23:45
0:25:13
0:29:51

adidas Southern California Invitational
Guajome Regional Park, Oceanside, California
Saturday, October 16, 2004



RACE 16 - adidas Southern California Invitational

Division Il JV Boys Guajome Regional Park, Oceanside, California
Saturday, October 16, 2004
PLACE LAST FIRST SCHOOL DIV. TIME TEAM SCORES
1 Casper Zach Barstow 2 0:17:32 |Barstow 1:30:57
2 Craig Aaron Barstow 2 0:17:55 |Carlisle 1:35:39
3 Olds Melvin Barstow 2 0:18:08 |Sacred Heart 1:35:47
4 Butler Ryan San Pasqual 2 0:18:19 |Claremont 1:41:28
5 Chavez Julian Barstow 2 0:18:29 |Paloma Valley 1:42:12
6 Goodson Tony Barstow 2 0:18:53 |Guajome Pk 1:50:09
7 Williams Joe The Carlisle School 2 0:18:55
8 Blashford Mark The Carlisle School 2 0:18:55
9 Schoepp Andy Ramona HS 2 0:18:55
10  Guzman Josh Barstow 2 0:18:57
11  Karsant Nicholas Sacred Heart Cathedral 2 0:18:58
12 Hager Josh Ramona HS 2 0:19:00
13  Roque Humberto Sacred Heart Cathedral 2 0:19:01
14 Hoy Dan The Carlisle School 2 0:19:04
15  Hynson Edward Sacred Heart Cathedral 2 0:19:09
16  Arcocha Jon The Carlisle School 2 0:19:15
17  Bullard Michael Sacred Heart Cathedral 2 0:19:16
18  Wicklund Jared Sacred Heart Cathedral 2 0:19:23
19  Faulkner Weston The Carlisle School 2 0:19:30
20  Primack Adam Claremont 2 0:19:31
21  Ingalls Micah Claremont 2 0:19:37
22 Thigpen Gordie The Carlisle School 2 0:19:38
23  Alasady Hussein Westview 2 0:19:39
24 Brooks Jordan Paloma Valley 2 0:19:44
25  Vranizan Sean Sacred Heart Cathedral 2 0:19:48
26  Lawson Colin Claremont 2 0:19:52
27  Cunningham  Michael Sacred Heart Cathedral 2 0:19:57
28  Wong Kyle Sacred Heart Cathedral 2 0:20:04
29  Vranizan Colin Sacred Heart Cathedral 2 0:20:06
30  Ashley Justin The Carlisle School 2 0:20:06
31  Adelson Alex Ramona HS 2 0:20:07
32  Braun Will The Carlisle School 2 0:20:10
33  Moore James Paloma Valley 2 0:20:15
34  Whelen Bradley Paloma Valley 2 0:20:17
35  Nemchik Travis Paloma Valley 2 0:20:26
36  Susaki Hideki Sacred Heart Cathedral 2 0:20:34
37  Hynson Peter Sacred Heart Cathedral 2 0:20:35
38  McHugh James Sacred Heart Cathedral 2 0:20:39
39  Harwell Blake Westview 2 0:20:41
40  Lopez Joshua Sacred Heart Cathedral 2 0:20:43
41  Bennitt Carson Claremont 2 0:21:06
42 Kinstle Justin Ramona HS 2 0:21:17
43  Lee Justin Sacred Heart Cathedral 2 0:21:20
44  Kranz John Guajome Park Academy 2 0:21:20
45  Zacarias Alan Michael Sacred Heart Cathedral 2 0:21:20
46  Menefee-Libey Isaac (Ike) Claremont 2 0:21:22
47  Dennison Sean Sacred Heart Cathedral 2 0:21:29
48  Gates Nick Paloma Valley 2 0:21:30
49  Hitchcock Trey Guajome Park Academy 2 0:21:32
50 Hom Preston Sacred Heart Cathedral 2 0:21:34
51  McDowell Morgan Guajome Park Academy 2 0:22:20
52 Balm Tyler Guajome Park Academy 2 0:22:26



RACE 16 - adidas Southern California Invitational
Division Il JV Boys Guajome Regional Park, Oceanside, California
Saturday, October 16, 2004

53  Cornejo Andy Guajome Park Academy 2 0:22:31
54 Jerrad Schendel Barstow 2 0:23:20
55  Olmsted Mathew Guajome Park Academy 2 0:23:28
56 Romo Peter Guajome Park Academy 2 0:23:49
57  Moore Austen Guajome Park Academy 2 0:24:02
58  Andrews David Guajome Park Academy 2 0:25:49



RACE 13 - adidas Southern California Invitational
Division | Novice Boys Guajome Regional Park, Oceanside, California
Saturday, October 16, 2004

PLACE LAST FIRST SCHOOL DIV. TIME TEAM SCORES
1 Black Jeremy Torrey Pines 1 0:18:09 Coachella Valley 1:41:13
2 Jack Dillon Torrey Pines 1 0:18:34 Vista 1:45:36
3 Gomez Daniel El Camino 1 0:18:39 Bonita Vista 1:45:36
4 Aquirre Uriel Fallbrook 1 0:18:43 Escondido 1:46:34
5 Settles Josh Carlsbhad 1 0:18:52 Patrick Henry 1:49:55
6 Clark David Vista 1 0:19:14 Fallbrook 1:54:06
7 Carpenter  Shane Vista 1 0:19:15 Carlsbad 1:55:18
8 Pimentel Luis Coachella Valley 1 0:19:18 El Camino 1:55:25
9 Lenehan Matthew  Torrey Pines 1 0:19:26 Torrey Pines 1:57:37
10 Yang Kevin Torrey Pines 1 0:19:34
11 Cook Matt El Camino 1 0:19:37
12 Patterson James Torrey Pines 1 0:19:38
13 Stubner Steven Bonita Vista 1 0:19:46
14 Meza Lucas El Camino 1 0:19:52
15 Brennan Corey Vista 1 0:20:06
16 Gonzales Armando  EIl Camino 1 0:20:15
17 Jackson Chris Escondido 1 0:20:19
18 Baca Brian Escondido 1 0:20:19
19 Shada Will Fallbrook 1 0:20:23
20 Sloat Stuart El Camino 1 0:20:25
21 Dancher Nathan Torrey Pines 1 0:20:34
22 Valdez Elias Bonita Vista 1 0:20:36
23 Ryan Keegan Carlsbhad 1 0:20:43
24 Comer Zach El Camino 1 0:21:04
25 Noble Chris El Camino 1 0:21:10
26 Davis Justin El Camino 1 0:21:12
27 Garcia Juan Bonita Vista 1 0:21:15
28 Avendano  Josue El Camino 1 0:21:29
29 Carracino  Aric Carlsbhad 1 0:21:30
30 Besser Alexander Torrey Pines 1 0:21:31
31 Tempongko Alexx Escondido 1 0:21:32
32 Sheline Phillip Torrey Pines 1 0:21:37
33 Cooper Brandon  El Camino 1 0:21:42
34 Narvaez Jesus El Camino 1 0:21:43
35 Dalton Spencer El Camino 1 0:21:46
36 Cabrera Harvey Coachella Valley 1 0:21:53
37 Ramirez Luis Escondido 1 0:21:53
38 Finn Jason Bonita Vista 1 0:22:02
39 Stuck Randy Patrick Henry 1 0:22:11
40 Blaseio Julian Torrey Pines 1 0:22:16
41 Leider Karl Carlsbhad 1 0:22:19
42 Ahumada  Victor El Camino 1 0:22:23
43 Angelotti Joey El Camino 1 0:22:23
44 Soto Tyler Vista 1 0:22:26
45 Adams Kevin Fallbrook 1 0:22:27
46 Barron Gunther Bonita Vista 1 0:22:29
a7 Klap Robert Patrick Henry 1 0:22:30
48 Anaya Aled Escondido 1 0:22:31
49 Tostado Daniel Patrick Henry 1 0:22:48
50 Parker Wil El Camino 1 0:22:49
51 Ritter Jeremy Vista 1 0:22:50



RACE 13 -

Division | Novice Boys

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Rodriguez
Noble
Gordon
Mendez
Wilburn
MacDonald
Quinn
Melitz
Nicastro
Mosquero
Rihan
Bracken
Flores
Markham
Mizutani
Gessener
Adams
DeNess
Flores
Green
Ramirez

Gonzalo
Alex
Andrew
Shawn
Sean
Spencer
Jonathan
Michael
Bryce
Mariano
Saieed
Ryan
Manuel
Dan
Brandon
Grahm
Jon
Daniel
Johnny
Lou-Jin
Ismael

Vista

Fallbrook
Patrick Henry
Escondido

El Camino
Torrey Pines
Patrick Henry
Fallbrook

El Camino
Carlsbhad
Escondido

La Costa Canyon
Coachella Valley
Fallbrook

La Costa Canyon
La Costa Canyon
Carlsbad
Escondido
Coachella Valley
El Camino
Coachella Valley
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adidas Southern California Invitational

Guajome Regional Park, Oceanside, California

0:22:58
0:23:02
0:23:03
0:23:03
0:23:05
0:23:21
0:23:25
0:23:29
0:24:01
0:24:.01
0:24:13
0:24:13
0:24:31
0:24:45
0:25:01
0:25:07
0:25:35
0:26:07
0:27:10
0:27:41
0:30:07

Saturday, October 16, 2004



RACE 11- adidas Southern California Invitational
Division Il Novice Boys Guajome Regional Park, Oceanside, California
Saturday, October 16, 2004

PLACE LAST FIRST SCHOOL DIV. TIME TEAM SCORES

1 Melendez Erik Sultana 1 0:17:56 Barstow 1:36:21 1st
2 Barba lan Barstow 2 0:18:05 Claremont 1:39:54 2nd
3 Romano Andrew Barstow 2 0:18:59 Westview 1:47:54 3rd
4 Du Plessis JP Claremont 2 0:19:02 Sacred Heart 1:51:30
5 Miller Galen Barstow 2 0:19:26 Ramona 1:47:41
6 Stephan Kyle Westview 2 0:19:30 Oceanside 1:56:09
7 Liera Danny Claremont 2 0:19:32 Horizon 1:59:50
8 Helm Vince Claremont 2 0:19:34

9 Rechsteiner Paul Dominic  Sacred Heart Cathedral 2 0:19:37

10  Morales Manuel Castle Park 2 0:19:43

11 Myers Andy Claremont 2 0:19:45

12 Ow Josh Barstow 2 0:19:48

13  Kurth Jason Westview 2 0:19:54

14 Jeung Jason Sacred Heart Cathedral 2 0:19:57

15 Fabian Chris Ramona HS 2 0:19:59

16  Yurkas Brian Claremont 2 0:19:59

17  Kanczel Andrew Barstow 2 0:20:03

18 Kwan Jeffrey Claremont 2 0:20:22

19 Jung Trevor Sacred Heart Cathedral 2 0:20:31

20  Little Tom Claremont 2 0:20:35

21  Marquez Angel Castle Park 2 0:20:43

22 Kruse Patrick Ramona HS 2 0:20:47

23 Denison Chris Claremont 2 0:20:54

24 Jeremy Trujillo Barstow 2 0:21:00

25  Miller Philip HORIZON 2 0:21:02

26  Garcia Carlos Oceanside 2 0:21:08

27  Aksoy Sinan Claremont 2 0:21:13

28  Blomberg Chris Claremont 2 0:21:18

29  Mumby Wil Westview 2 0:21:21

30  Kinder Daniel Claremont 2 0:21:21

31  White Cody Westview 2 0:21:24

32  Chatman Johnnie Claremont 2 0:21:27

33  Martin Connor Ramona HS 2 0:21:29

34  Weatherspoon  Chrlie HORIZON 2 0:21:32

35  Zuffo Anthony Sacred Heart Cathedral 2 0:21:35

36  Cuellar Christian Claremont 2 0:21:39

37  Blessing Joshua Westview 2 0:21:43

38  Flores Erick Claremont 2 0:21:44

39 Tolentino Ronald Sacred Heart Cathedral 2 0:21:46

40  Bister Brian Claremont 2 0:21:50

41  Chen Iven Sacred Heart Cathedral 2 0:21:55

42  Salmeron Antonio Castle Park 2 0:22:01

43  Saeta Ethan Claremont 2 0:22:01

44 Smith Robert Westview 2 0:22:01

45  Sanguinetti Robert Sacred Heart Cathedral 2 0:22:22

46  Brumfield Kyle Ramona HS 2 0:22:28

47  Martinez Christian Hoover 2 0:22:31

48  Xiao Albert Sacred Heart Cathedral 2 0:22:37

49  Chug Jason Sacred Heart Cathedral 2 0:22:38

50 Mazzola Matt Ramona HS 2 0:22:58

51 Franz Harrison Ramona HS 2 0:23:17

52  Alfaro Luis Oceanside 2 0:23:19



RACE 11-
Division Il Novice Boys

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Curiel
De Alba
Lechuga
Ralph
Dorren
Omai
Booth
Leon
Diego
Olson
Richards
Taketa
Miller
Lucero
Rinehart

Leopoldo
Nicolas
Luis

lan

Brett
Jonathan
Caylor
Urial
Eduardo
Mike
Xavier
Stephen
Mathew
Dominic
James

Oceanside

Hoover

Hoover

HORIZON

Westview

Sacred Heart Cathedral
HORIZON

Oceanside

Oceanside

HORIZON

Guajome Park Academy
Guajome Park Academy
Guajome Park Academy
Ramona HS

Guajome Park Academy
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adidas Southern California Invitational

Guajome Regional Park, Oceanside, California

0:23:32
0:23:40
0:23:42
0:24:38
0:25:00
0:25:13
0:25:16
0:25:25
0:26:26
0:28:52
0:29:02
0:29:21
0:29:28
0:29:50
0:00:00

Saturday, October 16, 2004
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